_ ==

Byt 1.08

Rezidence Nad Cernymi lesy
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PODLAZI:

DISPOZICE:

CELKOVA P

1.
3+kk

LOCHA: 120,39 m’

PODLAHOVA PLOCHA: 73,29 m’

PREDZAHRADKA: 47,10 m’
1.08.1 predsin
1.08.2 koupelna
1.08.3 wc
1.08.4 komora
1.08.5 obyvaci pokoj, kuchyné
1.08.6 loznice
1.08.7 pokoj
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9,81 m’
3,61m’
1,42 m’
3,08 m’
28,40 m’
12,41 m’
10,19 m’

*dle nafizeni vlady 366/2013 Sb.

1.08.8

1.07.9

predzahradka

sklep (52.08)

47,13 m’



